B0200000300

## CSC 1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

CONTACT: Norma Parramore ACCOUNT #: 072100000032 REF#:

AUTHORIZATION:

Tricia

ORDER DATE: September 13, 2002

ENTITY NAME: TAUER CONSTRUCTION I LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ...

XXX DOMESTIC FILING FOREIGN FILING

RECEIVEL

SEP 13 PH 3:

7000077417

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

.....XX.- CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

------ QUALIFICATION

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

PLEASE RETURN

\_\_\_XX\_\_\_ STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

1. Tauer Construction I Limited Pa	rtpership 200 T
	artnership as it is in the home state)
	To it
(if name is unavailable, name under which the limit must contain the	ed partnership proposes to register or transact business in Florida; word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")
3. Texas (State of Formation)	4. September 11, 2002 (Date of Formation)
5. Corporation Service Company	
(Ivame of Registere	ed Agent for Service of Process)
6.1201 Hays Street	
(Street Add	Iress of Registered Office)
Tallahassee	, Florida 32301
(Čity)	(Zip Code)
Corporation Service By: X ULLA R (Agent	Company DL must sign on this line)
8. 2001 Bryan Street, Suite 3700,	Dallas, TX 75201
(Address of registered office required in state	of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.)
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS
Tauer Construction, Inc.	2001 Bryan Street, Suite 3700
F0200004686	Dallas, TX 75201
F11200000.00	
<u> </u>	

. .. .. .....

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

	(Mailing Address of Limited Part	inership)
	-	
Under penalties of perjury 1, being and that the facts stated herein are	g duly sworn, declare that I have read true and correct.	the foregoing and know the contents thereof.
Signed this <u>12th</u> day of _	September	, 2002
	struction, Inc.	
By:	ura Aboku	
Laura h	Hopkins, General Partner A	Assistant Secretary
TATE OF TEXAS	· · ·	· _
COUNTY OF DALLAS		
On this <u>12th</u> day	of <u>September</u> , <u>2002</u>	· · · · · ·
On this <u>12th</u> day		
On this <u>12th</u> day Laura Hopkins		, personally appeared before me,
Laura Hopkins		

Faye Thetford (Notary's Printed Name)

My Commission Expires:\_\_\_\_

Seal



7-16-2006

## **`**\* ; \* \* ÀFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared Laura Hopkins, Asst. Sec. of Tauer Construction, I	nc.,
general partner of <u>Taller construction i himited Taltinershulan</u> rendered	
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:	
State of the	
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 99.00 .	
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of	
transacting business in Florida is \$ 99.00	
У. У	
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and	
that the facts stated herein are true and correct.	
Signed this <u>12th</u> day of <u>September</u> , 2002.	
Tauer Construction, Inc.	
By: MILLA Loskus	
Laura Hopkins, General Partner Assistant Secretary	
<b>S</b>	
STATE OF TEXAS	
STATE OF TEXAS	
COUNTY OF DALLAS	
On this 12th day of September 2002	
On this day of September, 2002 ,	
Laura Hopkins	
Laura Hopkins, personally appeared before me,	
who is personally known to me	
whose identity I proved on the basis of	
	- 2
Jane Thethord	
(Notary Public Signature) U	-
Faye Thetford FAYE THETFORD MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	
FAYE Theftord MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	